FEATURES
• �4:1 Extra Wide Input Range
• Extra Wide Operating Temp. Range: -40 to +105ºC
• �1600Vdc Isolation Voltage
• �No Minimum Load Requirement
• �High Efficiency Up to 82%
• �Remote ON/OFF
• �Short Circuit Protection

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
4.5 - 18 3.3 500 30 75 HEB2-12S33 3300
4.5 - 18 5 400 30 80 HEB2-12S5 1680
4.5 - 18 9 222 35 81 HEB2-12S9 1000
4.5 - 18 12 167 35 81 HEB2-12S12 820
4.5 - 18 15 134 40 82 HEB2-12S15 680
4.5 - 18 24 83 40 82 HEB2-12S24 220
9 - 36 3.3 500 20 76 HEB2-24S33 3300
9 - 36 5 400 20 80 HEB2-24S5 1680
9 - 36 9 222 20 80 HEB2-24S9 1000
9 - 36 12 167 20 82 HEB2-24S12 820
9 - 36 15 134 20 82 HEB2-24S15 680
9 - 36 24 83 20 82 HEB2-24S24 220
18 - 75 3.3 500 10 74 HEB2-48S33 3300
18 - 75 5 400 10 79 HEB2-48S5 1680
18 - 75 9 222 10 81 HEB2-48S9 1000
18 - 75 12 167 10 82 HEB2-48S12 820
18 - 75 15 134 10 81 HEB2-48S15 680
18 - 75 24 83 10 81 HEB2-48S24 220
DC-DC CONVERTERS
4:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE, UP TO 2 WATTS
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
HEB2 SERIES

Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
4.5 - 18 ±5 ±200 35 80 HEB2-12-5 ±1000
4.5 - 18 ±12 ±83 40 82 HEB2-12-12 ±470
4.5 - 18 ±15 ±67 45 81 HEB2-12-15 ±330
9 - 36 ±5 ±200 20 79 HEB2-24-5 ±1000
9 - 36 ±12 ±83 20 82 HEB2-24-12 ±470
9 - 36 ±15 ±67 20 80 HEB2-24-15 ±330
18 - 75 ±5 ±200 10 79 HEB2-48-5 ±1000
18 - 75 ±12 ±83 10 81 HEB2-48-12 ±470
18 - 75 ±15 ±67 10 81 HEB2-48-15 ±330
Polytron Power Supplies
DABURN ELECTRONICS & CABLE
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801
Tel: (973)328-3200 Fax: (973)328-3130 - Email: daburn@daburn.com - Website: www.daburn.com Ver 1.0